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
S OODEG 39'22" W 63.67' TO POB, TH N 89DEG 17' 57" E 125', TH S 00DEG 39'
22" W 311.55', TH S 89DEG 24' 03" W 125', TH CONT S 89DEG 24' 03" W 200", TH
N OODEG 39' 22" E 310.97', TH N 89DEG 17' 57" E 200' TO POB. Comments: This
is an older one story wood frame home that has been updated. The exterior is vinyl
clad and it has a newer architectural series shingle roof that both look fairly new.
Needs a little repair to a soffit area. The home is 2BR/1BA with a very nice kitchen.
There has been some freeze damage to plumbing here and repair was attempted.
Solid concrete block detached storage building/garage. Parcel is roughly 2.32 acres
in size. 325' on 21st Road and runs 310" deep. Has a zoned hot water heat system
that runs from bottle gas. 200A power service. This is a pretty solid little place.
Freeze Damage;

Summer Tax Due: $378.82

1107 21ST
ROAD BARK
RIVER;

$5,300




2005

Parcel ID: 012-179-004-00; Legal Description: SEC 29 T41N R21W. .09 A COM
60' S OF SW COR OF BLK 3 OF HW COLES PLAT IN NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4, TH E
137", TH S 28, TH W 137', TH N 28' TO POB. Comments: Parcel fronts 28' on S
Main Street in Rapids River and runs 137' deep. Paved streets on two sides. SE
corner of Main and Cole. There is a small pile of construction debris in the center of
the parcel ... maybe a pickup truck sized load.

Summer Tax Due: $1.17

S Main @
Cole Street -
Rapid River;

$600

2006

Parcel ID: 013-202-013-00; Legal Description: SEC 2 T40N R20W. 1.14 A BEG
AT NW COR OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4, TH S 277.95' ALG 1/4 LNTO N'LY R/W OF
US 2, TH SE'LY ALGRW TOAPT 131'EOF W LN, THN TO N SEC LN, THW
131' TO POB. Comments: Parcel fronts 131 feet along the north side of US 2 at St
Jacques and runs 277 feet deep. Nicely wooded lands. There is marshland west of
here, but USGS topo maps suggest this parcel is uplands. You may want to walk it
in person to see if it is what you're looking for.

Summer Tax Due: $10.21

US2- St
Jacques;

$600

2007

Parcel ID: 013-605-005-00; Legal Description: SEC 21 T40N R19W. LOT 5 BLK 5
OF SUPERVISORS PLAT #1. Comments: Wetlands parcel in Nahma.
Summer Tax Due: $10.88

TAMARACK
ST - NAHMA;

$1,300

2008

Parcel ID: 014-084-022-00; Legal Description: SEC 34 T39N R23W. 40 A SE 1/4
OF SE 1/4. Comments: Parcel is NW of the County Airport. A square forty acres,
1320' x 1320'. There is no improved road access to this parcel, which is mostly (or
all) marshlands according to USGS topographical maps. There is a cleared
trail/fenceline from M.5 Lane which may or may not be legal access. You may wish
to have a title search conducted to establish for certain if there is access to this
parcel by recorded easement. We do not see one in recent records. Wetland
Indicators; No Road Access;

Summer Tax Due: $75.59

(Off) M.5
Lane;

$1,700

2009

Parcel ID: 041-257-011-30; Legal Description: SEC 17 T39N R18W. PT OF LOT
11 BLK 7 COM AT SE COR OF LOT 11, TH NE'LY ALG E LN OF LOT 11 18' TO
POB, TH N 63 DEG 37' W 157.48' TO W LN OF LOT 11, TH N'LY ALG SD W LN
14', TH S 63 DEG 37' E 89.55', TH N 26 DEG 23'E 10, TH S 63 DEG 37' E 69', TH
S ALG E LN OF LOT 11 24' TO POB. VILLAGE OF GARDEN SUB. Comments:
Older 2 story wood frame construction. Tiny irregularly shaped lot fronts 24’ on the
road. Has a decent roof, but is built on a wooden pier footing system and it's got
some sway to the floors. The plumbing is plastic and an amateur installation. 2
bedrooms upstairs. Has potential, but needs some help. We did not see any sort of
a heat source and the woodstove is gone ....

Summer Tax Due: $162.97

6307 STATE
ST GARDEN;

$3,200

2010

Parcel ID: 051-010-2929-359-008; Legal Description: W 55 FT OF LOT 9 OF BLK
21 OF THE ORIGINAL PLAT Comments: Lake Michigan and a city park are your
front porch view from this classic Lakeshore Drive home. Three floors. 5 Bedrooms,
most have private baths. Hot water heat (boiler fairly new) 1.5 car detached garage.
As with most older homes of this size, there is a Honeydew list (1) Needs a new roof
(2) Dining room ceiling needs to be replaced (water damage caused removal) and
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
1,335.79' S OF N LN OF SEC & 901.7" W OF E LN, TH S 39.59', THW 126', TH N
39.59', TH E 126' TO POB (PRT OF GOV'T LOT 3). Comments: Parcel fronts
39.59' feet on the west side of Maple Street, just south of 345 Maple. Runs 126’ feet
deep.

Summer Tax Due: $23.33

MAPLE ST
MANISTIQUE
Ml 49854;

$450

6315

Parcel ID: 051-700-213-00; Legal Description: SEC 12 T41N R16W PRT OF
GOVT LOT 2, TH NELY 1436.9' FRM INT OF N LN OF DEERST & W LN OF
WESTON AVE, WH IS TH ANGLE PT IN TH WLY LN OF WESTON AVE, TH
CONT NLY 370" ALG TH WLY LN OF WESTON AVE TO POB, TH WLY AT RT
ANGLE TO WLY LN OF WESTON AVE 175', TH NLY AT RT ANGLE 100', TH ELY
AT RT ANGLE 175' TO W LN OF WESTON AVE, TH SLYALG TH WLY LN OF
WESTON AVE 100' TO POB. Comments: Parcel has 100' of frontage on the west
side of Weston Avenue at the end of the cul-de-sac. Runs 175' feet deep. Municipal
utilities here. A quiet location.

Summer Tax Due: $82.47

WESTON
AVE
MANISTIQUE
Ml 49854;

$950

6316

Parcel ID: 051-205-004-00; Legal Description: LOT 4 BLK 5 OF LAKESIDE ADD
TO CITY OF MANISTIQUE. Comments: Straight, sturdy and incomplete. Someone
started a re-do on this one and appears they were living in it while doing so ... and
then quit and walked away. 1.5 story ... attic converted to living space but the
headroom/clearance in the stairway is less than 5 foot. Don't forget to duck ! Kitchen
in the front, living room at the rear. One main floor bedroom and 2 more "short
people" bedrooms upstairs. With a resurfacing this could be okay. Mechanicals are
all in disarray. Furnace is disconnected and sitting near the front door. Plumbing is
plastic and amateur. A good mechanical go over is in store. Power service has been
dropped at the pole. Incomplete Construction;

Summer Tax Due: $282.20

633
MANISTIQUE
AVE
MANISTIQUE
Ml 49854;

$7,100




6317

Parcel ID: 051-281-017-00; Legal Description: LOT 17 BLK 1 OF HENRY MC
CANNA'S ADD TO CITY OF MANISTIQUE. Comments: Memory tells us that we
have sold this one before. But since we were here last, it has had a little roof work
done, been primed and some new inexpensive carpet has gone down. It is generally
a solid house, but needs a complete cosmetic redo. There are a few spots where
the floors bow and weave, and the siding and roof need freshening up as well. Older
forced air furnace. Kitchen and bath are older and spartan. 3BR/1BA. Lot is 49.5' on
the street x 132' deep.

Summer Tax Due: $494.97

128 N
SECOND
MANISTIQUE
MI 49854;

$7,500

6318

Parcel ID: 051-700-209-00; Legal Description: SEC 12 T41N R16W PRT OF
GOV'T LOT 2 BEG 1,436.9' NE'LY FROM INT OF N LN OF DEER ST & W LN OF
WESTON AVE TH N'LY ON AN ANGLE OF 64 DEGO07' ALG SD WESTON AVE
R/W LN 107' TO POBTH CONT N 60' TH W 175" TH S 60' TH E 175' TO POB.
Comments: Parcel fronts 60' along the west side of Weston Avenue and runs 175'
feet deep. Trampoline, basketball hoop and dog house not included. A home was
demo'd at this location in the last couple years ....

Summer Tax Due: $47.73

308 WESTON
AVE
MANISTIQUE
Ml 49854,

$1,200







DEED INFORMATION

Please fill out this form to tell us how you would like the deed to your property prepared. This
information is retained only until deeds are created and verified and is never shared or sold to

third parties.

Note: You can cut your checkout time in half and avoid data entry errors by registering on our
website at www.tax-sale.info and filling out your deed information before the auction!

Bidder Information

Name: Bidder #:
Email Address: Phone:
Deed Information

Please tell us who to list on the deed. Use full legal names and middle initials. No nicknames.

Name (or names if married couple):

Address:

street city state zip

Marital Status: (check box if applicable)

O A Single Person O A Married Man O A Married Woman Taking
Title in Her Name Only

O Married Persons
Entity Type: (check box if applicable and complete Schedule of Entity Ownership below)
O A Corporation O Limited Liability O A Trust

Company
O A Partnership

Please use the following 3 boxes only if you would like to list additional parties on the deed.
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